LONG DRINKS G COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz €7.00
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water

Long Island Ice Tea €7.00
Gin, Vodka, rum, tequila, triple sec, lemon squash, cola

Sex On The Beach €7.00
Vodka, peach schnaps,orange juice, cranberry juice

Melissi Special €7.00
Rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice, blue curacao

Mojito €7.00
Rum, lime juice, soda water, mint leaves, fresh lime, brown sugar

Pink Mojito €8.00
Rum, lime juice, soda water, mint leaves, fresh lime, raspberries, brown sugar

Pina Colada €7.00
Rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice, vanilla ice cream

Hugo €7.00
Sparkling wine, elderflower liqueur, soda water, mint G lime

Passion Bellini €7.00

Passion fruit syrup, champagne, touch of raspberry liqueur

WHITE WINES

Glass Of House White Wine 18.7cl €5.00
Carafe Of House Wine 50cl €10.00
Wine selected from a local winery

Moschofilero Boutari 75cl 18.7cl

€24.00 €7.00
Yellow-white colour with tints of green-yellow, a strong varietal aroma
of flowers and citrus fruit on the nose and palate, with white rose
and orange blossom prevailing. A fresh wine, full and balanced,

with a long aftertaste.

Villa degli Olmi Delle Venezie DOC - Pinot Grigio 75cl €18.00
The wine has a bright straw yellow colour. The bouquet offers a delicate

pleasing and characteristic bouquet. The taste is dry, well balanced and velvety.
Ideal with appetizers, with delicate soups or risotti and dishes based on fish

and shellfish.

Persefoni Dry or Medium Dry - Xynisteri — 2023 75cl €21.00
Fresh, impressively fruity and flowery, it brims with the aromas of white

fruits and white flowers, especially jasmine. Though light in taste, it bursts

with fruit aromas, vibrant acidity, perfect balance and long, persistent aftertaste.

Mavro Provato - Sauvignon Blanc and Semillon 75cl €26.00
A pleasant, fillable white wine from the Sauvignon Blanc and Semillon varieties.
The result is a wine with a balanced taste and citrus aromas.

Glass Of House Red Wine 18.7cl €5.00
Carafe Of Red Wine 50cl €10.00

Red wine selected from a local winery

Papagiannakos Agiorgitiko Cabernet 18.7cl €7.00
Full body balanced red wine from the agiorgitiko and cabernet grapes
variety with a blend of vanilla and red fruits

Abbazia Barbera DASTI DOCG 2018 superiore 75cl €20.00
Italy red from piemonte. 100% barbera grape
Bold dry and acidic, notes of licorice, red fruits and tobacco

Baglio Al Sole Cabernet Sauvignon 75cl €20.00
A 100% cabernet sauvignon from sicilia. A bold and oaky example

Of cabernet with notes of red fruits, plums and dark fruits.

Villa Quattro Passi Appassimento 75cl €22.00
A veneto wine from corvina grapes. A bold yet smooth and soft wine,
with notes of plums, blueberries, vanilla and raisins.

Corte Dei Rovi Montepulciano Dabruzzo DOC 75El €22.00
A dry high acidic montepulciano from abruzzo. Black fruits, oaky,
fig, chocolate and leather.

Villa degli olmi Falsole Rosso Verona 75cl €28.00
A red wine with personality from the province of verona.

Full body and delicious from merlot and corvina grapes.

Notes of red fruits, cocoa and spices.

ROSE WINES

Glass Of House Rose Wine 18.7cl €5.00
Carafe Of House Wine 50cl €10.00
Rose wine selected from a local winery

Papagiannakos Savatiano 18.7cl €7.00
Bright pink color and fine aromas of flowers with rose prevailing

Piccini, Pinot Grigio Lazio 75cl €20.00

A light to medium bodied wine. Pink flowers combine beautifully with citrus
and fruits such as peach. Its crisp acidity makes it a pleasant, refreshing
and easy-drinking wine. Enjoy with appetizers, pasta dishes with light

pink sauces, shrimp, fish and light barbecue.

Cornetto Rosé Dry or Medium dry — Mavro 75cl €21.00
It is characterized by the primary flavors of the variety, the freshness

and the bright raspberry red color, producing a rosé unlike any other.

On the nose it gives flavors from mature apple and pear, and in the mouth

it leaves sweet tastes from banana, melon, and strawberry.

SPARKLING WINES AND CHAMPAGNES

Prosecco Corte Dei Rovi 20cl 75cl
€8.00 €25.00
Moscato Rosé Dolce 75cl €25.00

APERITIFS - DIGESTIVES

Ouzo
Martini
Fernet Branca

IMPORTED LIQUEURS

Baileys
Amaretto

IMPORTED SPIRITS
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila

WHISKEYS

Ordinary
Premium
Irish

BRANDIES

V.0.S.P.
Metaxa Sstar

BEERS

Local Beer Draught
Carlsberg

Heineken

Stella Artois

Carlsberg Non Alcoholic
Birra Moretti

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Mineral Water

Soft Drinks

Juices

Sparkling Water

Iced Tea

Non Alcoholic Cocktails
Milkshakes

COLD BEVERAGES

Frappe €3.50
Freddo Espresso €3.50
Freddo Cappuccino €4.00

Espresso
Cappuccino
Americano
Flavor Tea

SPECIAL COFFEES
Irish Coffee

5cl
5cl
5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl
5cl

5cl

Scl

5cl

33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl

1ltr
25cl
25cl
25cl
25¢l

HOT BEVERAGES

€4.50
€5.50
€5.50

€7.00
€7.00

€7.00

€8.00
€10.00
€9.00

€5.50
€7.50

€3.50
€3.50
€4.50
€4.50
€3.50
€4.50

€2.50
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€4.00
€5.00

€3.00
€4.00
€3.00
€3.00

€8.00
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