LONG DRINKS & COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water	€7.00
Long Island Ice Tea Gin, Vodka, rum, tequila, triple sec, lemon squash, cola	€7.00
Sex On The Beach Vodka, peach schnaps,orange juice, cranberry juice	€7.00
Melissi Special Rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice, blue curacao	€7.00
Mojito Rum, lime juice, soda water, mint leaves, fresh lime, brown sugar	€7.00
Pink Mojito Rum, lime juice, soda water, mint leaves, fresh lime, raspberries, brown sugar	€8.00
Pina Colada Rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice, vanilla ice cream	€7.00
Hugo Sparkling wine, elderflower liqueur, soda water, mint & lime	€7.00
Passion Bellini Passion fruit syrup, champagne, touch of raspberry liqueur	€7.00

WHITE WINES

	€24.00	€7.00
Moschofilero Boutari	75cl	18.7cl
Carafe Of House Wine Wine selected from a local winery	50cl	€10.00
Glass Of House White Wine	18.7cl	€5.00

Yellow-white colour with tints of green-yellow, a strong varietal aroma of flowers and citrus fruit on the nose and palate, with white rose and orange blossom prevailing. A fresh wine, full and balanced, with a long aftertaste.

Villa degli Olmi Delle Venezie DOC - Pinot Grigio €18.00

The wine has a bright straw yellow colour. The bouquet offers a delicate pleasing and characteristic bouquet. The taste is dry, well balanced and velvety. Ideal with appetizers, with delicate soups or risotti and dishes based on fish and shellfish.

€21.00 Persefoni Dry or Medium Dry - Xynisteri - 2023 Fresh, impressively fruity and flowery, it brims with the aromas of white

fruits and white flowers, especially jasmine. Though light in taste, it bursts with fruit aromas, vibrant acidity, perfect balance and long, persistent aftertaste.

The result is a wine with a balanced taste and citrus aromas.

Mavro Provato - Sauvignon Blanc and Semillon 75cl €26.00 A pleasant, fillable white wine from the Sauvignon Blanc and Semillon varieties.

RED WINES

	· ·	
Glass Of House Red Wine	18.7cl	€5.00
Carafe Of Red Wine Red wine selected from a local winery	50cl	€10.00
Papagiannakos Agiorgitiko Cabernet Full body balanced red wine from the agiorgitiko variety with a blend of vanilla and red fruits	18.7cl and cabernet grapes	€7.00
Abbazia Barbera DASTI DOCG 2018 superi Italy red from piemonte. 100% barbera grape Bold dry and acidic, notes of licorice, red fruits a		€20.00
Baglio Al Sole Cabernet Sauvignon A 100% cabernet sauvignon from sicilia. A bold a Of cabernet with notes of red fruits, plums and o		€20.00
Villa Quattro Passi Appassimento A veneto wine from corvina grapes. A bold yet so with notes of plums, blueberries, vanilla and rais		€22.00
Corte Dei Rovi Montepulciano Dabruzzo D A dry high acidic montepulciano from abruzzo. B fig, chocolate and leather.		€22.00
Villa degli olmi Falsole Rosso Verona A red wine with personality from the province of Full body and delicious from merlot and corvina Notes of red fruits, cocoa and spices.		€28.00

ROSE WINES

Glass Of House Rose Wine	18.7cl	€5.00
Carafe Of House Wine Rose wine selected from a local winery	50cl	€10.00
Papagiannakos Savatiano	18.7cl	€7.00

Bright pink color and fine aromas of flowers with rose prevailing Piccini, Pinot Grigio Lazio 75cl €20.00

A light to medium bodied wine. Pink flowers combine beautifully with citrus and fruits such as peach. Its crisp acidity makes it a pleasant, refreshing and easy-drinking wine. Enjoy with appetizers, pasta dishes with light pink sauces, shrimp, fish and light barbecue.

€21.00 Cornetto Rosé Dry or Medium dry – Mavro

It is characterized by the primary flavors of the variety, the freshness and the bright raspberry red color, producing a rosé unlike any other. On the nose it gives flavors from mature apple and pear, and in the mouth it leaves sweet tastes from banana, melon, and strawberry.

SPARKLING WINES AND CHAMPAGNES

Prosecco Corte Dei Rovi	20cl	75cl
	€8.00	€25.00
Moscato Rosé Dolce	75cl	€25.00

APERITIFS - DIGESTIVES

Ouzo	5cl	€4.50
Martini	5cl	€5.50
Fernet Branca	5cl	€5.50
IMPORTED LIQUEURS		
Baileys	5cl	€7.00
Amaretto	5cl	€7.00
IMPORTED SPIRITS		
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila	5cl	€7.00
WHISKEYS		

5cl	€8.00
5cl	€10.00
5cl	€9.00
	001

BRANDIES

V.O.S.P.	5cl	€5.50
Metaxa 5star	5cl	€7.50

BEERS

Local Beer Draught	33cl	€3.50
Carlsberg	33cl	€3.50
Heineken	33cl	€4.50
Stella Artois	33cl	€4.50
Carlsberg Non Alcoholic	33cl	€3.50
Birra Moretti	33cl	€4.50

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Mineral Water	1ltr	€2.50
Soft Drinks	25cl	€3.00
Juices	25cl	€3.00
Sparkling Water	25cl	€3.00
Iced Tea	25cl	€3.00
Non Alcoholic Cocktails		€4.00
Milkshakes		€5.00

COLD BEVERAGES

rappe	€3.50	Espresso	€3.00
reddo Espresso	€3.50	Cappuccino	€4.00
reddo Cappuccino	€4.00	Americano	€3.00
		Flavor Tea	€3.00

HOT BEVERAGES

SPECIAL COFFEES

Irish Coffee	€8.00